S BURNDY

YAS28R2N, Aluminum -
Compression Stacking Terminal

(HYLUG Terminal)

By Burndy
Catalog # YAS28R2N

Aluminum Stacking Terminal - Straight lug, 4/0 AWG Al, Cu

4/0 AWG ACSR, Pink.

General

Color Code
Connector Type

Die Index

Feature - Barrel Style
Material

Physical Attribute - Number of

Crimps Required

Physical Attribute - Number of

Holes
Plated
Plating Type
Trade Name
UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length inch
Dimension - D inch
Dimension - Hole Size inch

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch
Dimension - N inch

Dimension - Outside Diameter

inch
Dimension - Pad Width inch

Dimension - Strip Length inch

Dimension - Z (inch)

Physical Attribute - Tongue
Angle

Pink

Terminal
249;840;CSA24
Tapered
Aluminum

1

2

N

Unplated
HYLUG™
781810050422
7818100504222

1.47 in
3.76 in
0.56 in
148 mm

5.83in

0.63in
0.91in

1.24 in
1-19/32 in
1.38in
Straight

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Conductor Related

Conductor - ACSR Str Size

Conductor - ACSR Str Size
Range

Conductor - AL Str Size

Conductor - AL Str Size
Range

Conductor - Copper Str Size

Conductor - Copper Str Size
Range

4/0 (6/1) Penquin AWG
4/0 (6/1) Penquin AWG

4/0 AWG
4/0 AWG

4/0 AWG
4/0 AWG

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved
Certification - ETL

Certification - UL Recognized

Certification - cULus

Standards - RoHS Compliance

Status
UL Listed

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

No
No
No
No
CM

No

20
5920

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Sales Drawings - SE208417
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